
 

2025/2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 
ALAMANCE COUNTY CONSOLIDATED HUMAN SERVICES BOARD 

 
 

The Consolidated Human Services Board meetings are held in the A&B Education Room  
(Room S-111) of the Human Services Center located at 1913 McKinney Street, Burlington, 

NC, unless indicated otherwise. 
 
 

CONSOLIDATED HUMAN SERVICES BOARD SCHEDULE 
(Third Tuesday of the month unless otherwise noted with *) 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025, 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025, 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025, 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026, 6:30 pm   

Tuesday, February 17, 2026, 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026, 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026, 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026, 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, June 16, 2026, 6:30 pm 

No meeting scheduled for July 2026 

Tuesday, August 18, 2026, 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, September 15, 2026, 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 20, 2026, 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, November 17, 2026, 6:30 pm   

Tuesday, December 15, 2026, 6:00 pm 
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